
Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.03°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 51946.6snT
Dip Angle: 65.61°

Date: 3/3/2014
Model: IGRF2010
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Vertical Section at 84.93° (1500 usft/in)

Top Gas (50' Radius)

Start Build 4.00

Hold 57.03 Inclination

Start Drop -2.00

Vertical

TD at 7623.45

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

Project: GV 12-07S-096W
Site: GM 24-12 Pad
Well: GM 444-12

Design #1 03Mar14 kjs

Well Name: GM 444-12
Surface Location: GM 24-12 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5141.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1597397.92 2275904.18 39.44557 -108.06439 B01

KELLY BUSHING @ 5165.00usft (H&P 318 (24' RKB) kjs)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 4.00

1321.78 1545.86 57.03 84.93 57.72 650.42 652.98 652.98 Hold 57.03 Inclination
2313.91 3369.19 57.03 84.93 192.96 2174.21 2182.75 2182.75 Start Drop -2.00
4220.00 5720.92 10.00 84.93 304.56 3431.70 3445.19 3445.19 Top Gas
4717.47 6220.92 0.00 0.00 308.41 3475.05 3488.71 3488.71 Vertical
6119.00 7622.45 0.00 0.00 308.41 3475.05 3488.71 3488.71 TD at 7623.45

GM 344-12



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

11 March, 2014

Plan: Design #1 03Mar14 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 12-07S-096W

GM 24-12 Pad

GM 444-12 - Slot B01

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 444-12 - Slot B01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5165.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5165.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 24-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 444-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 03Mar14 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 12-07S-096W, Garfield County  CO, GV 12-07W-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GM 24-12 Pad

Map

-1.618 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,597,443.66 usft

2,275,817.52 usft

0.00 usft

39.44569

-108.06471

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 444-12 - Slot B01

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,597,397.91 usft

2,275,904.18 usft

5,141.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.44557

-108.06440

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 3/3/2014 10.028 65.611 51,947

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 03Mar14 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

84.930.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.0000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.0000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

84.9280.004.004.00650.4257.721,321.7884.9357.031,545.86

0.0000.000.000.002,174.21192.962,313.9184.9357.033,369.19

180.0000.00-2.002.003,431.70304.564,220.0084.9310.005,720.92 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 444-12

180.000-16.99-2.002.003,475.05308.414,717.470.000.006,220.92

0.0000.000.000.003,475.05308.416,120.000.000.007,623.45

3/11/2014 11:01:16AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 2



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 444-12 - Slot B01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5165.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5165.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 24-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 444-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 03Mar14 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,275,904.181,597,397.91 39.44557 -108.06440

100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,275,904.181,597,397.91 39.44557 -108.06440

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,275,904.181,597,397.91 39.44557 -108.06440

Start Build 4.00

200.00 3.20 199.96 0.20 2.2284.93 2,275,906.411,597,398.05 39.44557 -108.06439

300.00 7.20 299.53 1.00 11.2584.93 2,275,915.461,597,398.59 39.44557 -108.06436

400.00 11.20 398.22 2.41 27.1784.93 2,275,931.411,597,399.56 39.44557 -108.06430

500.00 15.20 495.56 4.43 49.9184.93 2,275,954.201,597,400.93 39.44558 -108.06422

600.00 19.20 591.07 7.04 79.3684.93 2,275,983.711,597,402.71 39.44559 -108.06412

700.00 23.20 684.28 10.24 115.3884.93 2,276,019.801,597,404.89 39.44560 -108.06399

800.00 27.20 774.74 14.00 157.7884.93 2,276,062.291,597,407.46 39.44561 -108.06384

900.00 31.20 862.02 18.31 206.3684.93 2,276,110.971,597,410.39 39.44562 -108.06367

1,000.00 35.20 945.68 23.15 260.9084.93 2,276,165.611,597,413.69 39.44563 -108.06347

1,100.00 39.20 1,025.32 28.50 321.1184.93 2,276,225.951,597,417.33 39.44565 -108.06326

1,185.61 42.62 1,090.00 33.45 376.9484.93 2,276,281.901,597,420.71 39.44566 -108.06306

Top of "G" Sand

1,200.00 43.20 1,100.54 34.32 386.7084.93 2,276,291.681,597,421.30 39.44566 -108.06303

1,300.00 47.20 1,170.99 40.59 457.3784.93 2,276,362.491,597,425.58 39.44568 -108.06278

1,328.28 48.33 1,190.00 42.44 478.2384.93 2,276,383.391,597,426.84 39.44568 -108.06270

Base of "G" Sand

1,400.00 51.20 1,236.32 47.28 532.7684.93 2,276,438.041,597,430.14 39.44570 -108.06251

1,500.00 55.20 1,296.21 54.36 612.5084.93 2,276,517.941,597,434.96 39.44572 -108.06223

1,545.86 57.03 1,321.78 57.72 650.4284.93 2,276,555.951,597,437.25 39.44573 -108.06209

Hold 57.03 Inclination

1,600.00 57.03 1,351.23 61.74 695.6784.93 2,276,601.281,597,439.99 39.44574 -108.06193

1,646.00 57.03 1,376.26 65.15 734.1184.93 2,276,639.801,597,442.32 39.44575 -108.06180

9 5/8"

1,700.00 57.03 1,405.65 69.16 779.2484.93 2,276,685.031,597,445.05 39.44576 -108.06164

1,800.00 57.03 1,460.06 76.57 862.8184.93 2,276,768.771,597,450.10 39.44578 -108.06134

1,900.00 57.03 1,514.47 83.99 946.3884.93 2,276,852.511,597,455.16 39.44580 -108.06105

2,000.00 57.03 1,568.89 91.41 1,029.9584.93 2,276,936.261,597,460.21 39.44582 -108.06075

2,100.00 57.03 1,623.30 98.82 1,113.5284.93 2,277,020.001,597,465.27 39.44584 -108.06045

2,200.00 57.03 1,677.71 106.24 1,197.1084.93 2,277,103.741,597,470.32 39.44586 -108.06016

2,300.00 57.03 1,732.13 113.66 1,280.6784.93 2,277,187.491,597,475.38 39.44588 -108.05986

2,400.00 57.03 1,786.54 121.07 1,364.2484.93 2,277,271.231,597,480.43 39.44590 -108.05957

2,500.00 57.03 1,840.95 128.49 1,447.8184.93 2,277,354.971,597,485.49 39.44592 -108.05927

2,600.00 57.03 1,895.37 135.91 1,531.3884.93 2,277,438.721,597,490.54 39.44594 -108.05898

2,700.00 57.03 1,949.78 143.33 1,614.9584.93 2,277,522.461,597,495.60 39.44596 -108.05868

2,800.00 57.03 2,004.20 150.74 1,698.5284.93 2,277,606.211,597,500.65 39.44598 -108.05838

2,900.00 57.03 2,058.61 158.16 1,782.1084.93 2,277,689.951,597,505.71 39.44600 -108.05809

3,000.00 57.03 2,113.02 165.58 1,865.6784.93 2,277,773.691,597,510.76 39.44602 -108.05779

3,100.00 57.03 2,167.44 172.99 1,949.2484.93 2,277,857.441,597,515.82 39.44604 -108.05750

3,200.00 57.03 2,221.85 180.41 2,032.8184.93 2,277,941.181,597,520.87 39.44606 -108.05720

3,300.00 57.03 2,276.26 187.83 2,116.3884.93 2,278,024.921,597,525.92 39.44608 -108.05690

3,369.19 57.03 2,313.91 192.96 2,174.2184.93 2,278,082.871,597,529.42 39.44610 -108.05670

Start Drop -2.00

3,400.00 56.42 2,330.81 195.24 2,199.8684.93 2,278,108.581,597,530.97 39.44610 -108.05661

3,500.00 54.42 2,387.57 202.51 2,281.8784.93 2,278,190.751,597,535.93 39.44612 -108.05632

3,600.00 52.42 2,447.16 209.61 2,361.8584.93 2,278,270.901,597,540.77 39.44614 -108.05603

3,700.00 50.42 2,509.52 216.52 2,439.7184.93 2,278,348.921,597,545.48 39.44616 -108.05576

3,800.00 48.42 2,574.57 223.24 2,515.3684.93 2,278,424.721,597,550.06 39.44618 -108.05549

3,900.00 46.42 2,642.23 229.74 2,588.7084.93 2,278,498.211,597,554.49 39.44620 -108.05523

3/11/2014 11:01:16AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 3



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 444-12 - Slot B01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5165.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5165.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 24-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 444-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 03Mar14 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,000.00 44.42 2,712.42 236.04 2,659.6484.93 2,278,569.301,597,558.79 39.44622 -108.05498

4,100.00 42.42 2,785.05 242.12 2,728.1084.93 2,278,637.901,597,562.93 39.44623 -108.05474

4,200.00 40.42 2,860.04 247.96 2,793.9984.93 2,278,703.931,597,566.91 39.44625 -108.05450

4,300.00 38.42 2,937.29 253.58 2,857.2484.93 2,278,767.311,597,570.74 39.44626 -108.05428

4,400.00 36.42 3,016.71 258.95 2,917.7684.93 2,278,827.951,597,574.40 39.44628 -108.05407

4,477.88 34.86 3,080.00 262.96 2,962.9684.93 2,278,873.251,597,577.13 39.44629 -108.05391

Mesaverde

4,500.00 34.42 3,098.20 264.07 2,975.4984.93 2,278,885.801,597,577.89 39.44629 -108.05386

4,600.00 32.42 3,181.66 268.94 3,030.3484.93 2,278,940.771,597,581.21 39.44631 -108.05367

4,700.00 30.42 3,266.99 273.55 3,082.2684.93 2,278,992.801,597,584.35 39.44632 -108.05348

4,800.00 28.42 3,354.09 277.89 3,131.1984.93 2,279,041.821,597,587.31 39.44633 -108.05331

4,900.00 26.42 3,442.86 281.96 3,177.0584.93 2,279,087.781,597,590.08 39.44634 -108.05315

5,000.00 24.42 3,533.17 285.75 3,219.8084.93 2,279,130.621,597,592.67 39.44635 -108.05300

5,100.00 22.42 3,624.93 289.27 3,259.3984.93 2,279,170.291,597,595.06 39.44636 -108.05286

5,200.00 20.42 3,718.02 292.50 3,295.7684.93 2,279,206.741,597,597.26 39.44637 -108.05273

5,300.00 18.42 3,812.33 295.44 3,328.8884.93 2,279,239.921,597,599.27 39.44638 -108.05261

5,400.00 16.42 3,907.74 298.08 3,358.6984.93 2,279,269.801,597,601.07 39.44639 -108.05250

5,500.00 14.42 4,004.13 300.43 3,385.1884.93 2,279,296.331,597,602.67 39.44639 -108.05241

5,600.00 12.42 4,101.40 302.48 3,408.2984.93 2,279,319.491,597,604.07 39.44640 -108.05233

5,700.00 10.42 4,199.41 304.23 3,428.0184.93 2,279,339.251,597,605.26 39.44640 -108.05226

5,720.92 10.00 4,220.00 304.56 3,431.7084.93 2,279,342.951,597,605.48 39.44640 -108.05225

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,800.00 8.42 4,298.06 305.68 3,444.3184.93 2,279,355.591,597,606.25 39.44641 -108.05220

5,900.00 6.42 4,397.22 306.82 3,457.1784.93 2,279,368.471,597,607.02 39.44641 -108.05216

6,000.00 4.42 4,496.77 307.66 3,466.5784.93 2,279,377.901,597,607.59 39.44641 -108.05212

6,100.00 2.42 4,596.58 308.18 3,472.5184.93 2,279,383.851,597,607.95 39.44641 -108.05210

6,200.00 0.42 4,696.55 308.40 3,474.9884.93 2,279,386.321,597,608.10 39.44641 -108.05209

6,220.92 0.00 4,717.47 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

Vertical

6,300.00 0.00 4,796.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

6,400.00 0.00 4,896.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

6,500.00 0.00 4,996.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

6,600.00 0.00 5,096.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

6,700.00 0.00 5,196.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

6,800.00 0.00 5,296.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

6,900.00 0.00 5,396.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

7,000.00 0.00 5,496.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

7,063.45 0.00 5,560.00 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

Cameo Coals

7,100.00 0.00 5,596.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

7,200.00 0.00 5,696.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

7,300.00 0.00 5,796.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

7,400.00 0.00 5,896.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

7,500.00 0.00 5,996.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

7,523.45 0.00 6,020.00 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

Rollins SS

7,600.00 0.00 6,096.55 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

7,623.45 0.00 6,120.00 308.41 3,475.050.00 2,279,386.401,597,608.11 39.44641 -108.05209

TD at 7623.45 - TD
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 444-12 - Slot B01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5165.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5165.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 24-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 444-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 03Mar14 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 444-12 4,220.00 1,597,607.85 2,279,385.48308.13 3,474.140.00 0.00 39.44641 -108.05210

- plan misses target center by 41.96usft at 5727.73usft MD (4226.71 TVD, 304.66 N, 3432.87 E)
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,376.261,646.00 9.625 12.250

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,185.61 Top of "G" Sand1,090.00

1,328.28 Base of "G" Sand1,190.00

4,477.88 Mesaverde3,080.00

5,720.92 Approx. Top Gas4,220.00

7,063.45 Cameo Coals5,560.00

7,523.45 Rollins SS6,020.00

7,623.45 TD6,120.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 4.00

1,545.86 1,321.78 57.72 650.42 Hold 57.03 Inclination

3,369.19 2,313.91 192.96 2,174.21 Start Drop -2.00

5,720.92 4,220.00 304.56 3,431.70 Top Gas

6,220.92 4,717.47 308.41 3,475.05 Vertical

7,623.45 6,120.00 308.41 3,475.05 TD at 7623.45
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